 Document: W03020022, Rev: D
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                    1 / 6
15KPxx(C)A
Power Transient Voltage Suppressor
Features
 15000 watts Peak Pulse Power (10/1000μs)
 Unidirectional and Bidirectional Protection
 Fast Response Time :Typically < 1ns

Clamping
Voltage
Vc@IPP
(V)
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
IPP
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA)
UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR MIN MAX
15KP17A 15KP17CA 17 18.9 20.8 50 29.3 512 5000
15KP18A 15KP18CA 18 20.0 22.1 50 30.9 485 5000
15KP20A 15KP20CA 20 22.2 24.5 20 34.3 437 1500
15KP22A 15KP22CA 22 24.4 27.0 10 37.1 404 500
15KP24A 15KP24CA 24 26.7 29.4 5 40.5 369 150
15KP26A 15KP26CA 26 28.9 31.8 5 44.0 347 50
15KP28A 15KP28CA 28 31.1 34.3 5 47.5 316 25
15KP30A 15KP30CA 30 33.3 36.7 5 50.7 296 15
15KP33A 15KP33CA 33 36.7 40.4 5 54.8 274 10
15KP36A 15KP36CA 36 40.0 44.0 5 59.7 251 10
15KP40A 15KP40CA 40 44.4 48.9 5 65.8 228 10
15KP43A 15KP43CA 43 47.8 52.6 5 69.7 215 10
15KP45A 15KP45CA 45 50.0 55.0 5 73.0 205 10
15KP48A 15KP48CA 48 53.3 58.7 5 77.7 193 10
15KP51A 15KP51CA 51 56.7 62.4 5 82.8 181 10
15KP54A 15KP54CA 54 60.0 66.0 5 87.5 171 10
15KP58A 15KP58CA 15 64.4 70.9 5 94.0 160 10
15KP60A 15KP60CA 60 66.7 73.4 5 97.3 154 10
15KP64A 15KP64CA 64 71.1 78.3 5 104.0 144 10
15KP70A 15KP70CA 70 77.8 85.6 5 114.0 132 10
15KP75A 15KP75CA 75 83.3 91.7 5 122.0 123 10
15KP78A 15KP78CA 78 86.7 95.4 5 126.0 119 10
15KP85A 15KP85CA 85 94.4 104.0 5 137.0 109 10
15KP90A 15KP90CA 90 100 110.1 5 146.0 103 10
15KP100A 15KP100CA 100 111 122.3 5 162.0 93 10
15KP110A 15KP110CA 110 122 134.5 5 178.0 84 10
15KP120A 15KP120CA 120 133 146.8 5 193.0 78 10
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                     3 / 6
Power Transient Voltage Suppressor 15KPxx(C)A
Electrical Characteristics (Cont.)

Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
Vc@IPP
(V)
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
IPP
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA) UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR MIN MAX
15KP130A 15KP130CA 130 144 159.0 5 209.0 72 10
15KP150A 15KP150CA 150 167 183.5 5 243.0 62 10
15KP160A 15KP160CA 160 178 195.7 5 259.0 58 10
15KP170A 15KP170CA 170 189 207.9 5 275.0 55 10
15KP180A 15KP180CA 180 200 220.1 5 291.0 52 10
15KP200A 15KP200CA 200 209 244.6 5 322.0 47 10
15KP220A 15KP220CA 220 222 269.1 5 356.0 42 10
15KP240A 15KP240CA 240 267 293.5 5 388.0 39 10
15KP260A 15KP260CA 260 289 318.0 5 419.0 36 10
15KP280A 15KP280CA 280 311 342.4 5 452.0 33 10
For bidirectional type VR of 10 volts and less, the IR limit is double.
For parts without A, the VBR is ± 10% and VC is 5% higher than with A parts.
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                     4 / 6